
call 800-356-1688

Restek products are also available through the

following authorized domestic distributors:

Restek’s sales reps can assist customers
in choosing chromatography supplies,
optimizing chromatography performance,
and trouble-shooting lab problems. 
By quickly responding to your needs and
working with you to develop solutions, we
work hard to be your preferred chromatog-
raphy supplier.  Contact the appropriate
sales representative listed above, or call
our Customer Service Team for information
on who can best help you.

U.S. Technical Sales Representatives

Christine Vargo
Sales Director
christine.vargo@restek.com
ext. 2123
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E-mail:  

WesternSales@restek.com

E-mail:

EasternSales@restek.com

Mark Lawrence
Western Region Group Leader
mark.lawrence@restek.com
ext. 2318

Western U.S. Technical Sales Team

Mike Zezzo
Eastern Region Group Leader
mike.zezzo@restek.com
ext. 2120 

Eastern U.S. Technical Sales Team

Denise Kyle
Sales Support Rep.
denise.kyle@restek.com
ext. 2438

Darrel Zezzo
Field Rep.
darrel.zezzo@restek.com
ext. 2024

Jonathan Edelman
Field Rep.
jonathan.edelman@restek.com
ext. 2017

Cathy Hetrick

Account Rep.
cathy.hetrick@restek.com 
ext. 2316

Cindy Ross
Account Rep. 
cindy.ross@restek.com
ext. 2117

Hanna Rutter
Account Rep.
hanna.rutter@restek.com
ext. 2149

Lori Sheppard
Sales Support Rep.
lori.sheppard@restek.com
ext. 2393

Matt Matis

Field Rep.
matt.matis@restek.com
ext. 2345

Keith Irwin
Field Rep.
keith.irwin@restek.com
ext. 2028 

Kim Shenk

Account Rep.
kim.shenk@restek.com 
ext. 2115

Yunjen Young
Field Rep.
yunjen.young@restek.com 
ext. 2014

Mark Badger

Account Rep.
mark.badger@restek.com
ext. 2394

John Baker
Field Rep.
john.baker@restek.com 
ext. 2279

AJ Saclyn
Account Rep.
aj.saclyn@restek.com
ext. 2413

How can we help you today?
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